

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



07/25/18--01013--020 ++50.00



K SALY JUL 3 1 Z018

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Shinui Builder LLC

SUBJECT: _____

1

. .

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Eti Reitzer

.

Name of Person

Shinui Builder LLC

Firm/Company

120 Hombre Cir

Address

Panama City beach, FL 32407

City/State and Zip Code

eti@shinuibuild.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Eti Reitzer	850 7085523
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following	g amount:
☑ \$25 Filing Fee	S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy
INHS18 (2/14)	

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Nama of the limit	Shinui Build	er LLC		
120 Hombr		(b) 120 Ho	120 Hombre Cir	
(<u>A</u>	Loffice address of limited liability company: <u>tote: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) Dity Beach, FL 32407		(b)	
		_		
07/19/2018	3	 L150000)17932	
Barron & F	of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	
(a) Registered Agen 220 McKe	nt and Registered Office shown on the records on zie Ave.	of the Florida Dept. of Sta	ate:	
Registered Offi	ce Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	T <u>ADDRESS}</u>	SECTION .	
Panama C	City, I	32401 TL	- AREIAN	
Andrew Ba	les		HASSEE, FLORI	
Enter name of j	NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	ed Office address:	LOR	
120 Homb	ore Cir		DF C	
NEW Register	ed Office Address:		_	
Panama (City Beach	32407	_	
e change or chang gent will be identic as/were antiparized	es are made, the Florida street address al. Or in the case of a Florida limited	of the registered offi liability company, it s of the limited liabil	Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the and the business office of the register t is hereby confirmed that the change(s) lity company or as otherwise provided in ompany.	
	r or autorized epresentative of a member		Printed or typed name of signee	
hereby acceptible rovisions of off sta we obligations of m merely reflect of otified at writing of	tuges relative to the proper and complex position as registered agent as provi	igree to act in this ea the performance of m ded for in Chapter 6 Thereby confirm the	<i>upacity.</i> I further agree to comply with the voluties, and I am familiar with and accessory of the second states	
Signature of Represented	Them the second			
	Division of Corporations• P.C). Box 6327• Tallah	assee, FL 32314	

FILING FEE: \$25.00

.